NTN  SC12A04LLBA  deep  groove
ball bearings
NTN SC12A04LLBA deep groove ball bearings Product Brochures ,
Manufacturing Service 25 Bore Diameter (mm) . Get Your Free.
Bore Diameter (mm) 25
d 25 mm
L2 10 mm
L3 57 mm
A 37 mm
A1 12 mm
B 38,1 mm
H 102 mm
H1 89 mm
H2 56 mm
L 113 mm
L1 70 mm
N 22 mm
N1 16 mm
S 15,9 mm
A2 28 mm
N2 37 mm
Weight 1,4 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 19,5 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 11,3 kN
Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name FYH BEARING UNITS
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Weight / Kilogram 0
Product Group M06110